(" Salmones

.RA

Semana
2025-44
2025-43
2025-42
2025-41
2025-40
2025-39
2025-38
2025-37
2025-36
2025-35
2025-34
2025-33
2025-32
2025-31
2025-30
2025-29
2025-28
2025-27
2025-26
2025-25
2025-24
2025-23
2025-22
2025-21
2025-20
2025-19
2025-18
2025-17
2025-16
2025-15
2025-14
2025-13
2025-12
2025-11
2025-10
2025-09

ustral

Especie
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar
Salar

MONITOREOS SEMANALES DE CALIGUS CENTRO VERDUGO CICLO 2025

ACS
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c
18c

Centro
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo
Verdugo

SIEP
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749
110749

Ju
2,15
3,17
2,55
3,62
1,30
1,30
3,67
1,65
2,67
3,02
2,77
2,10
0,35
0,22
1,58
1,67
0,63
0,43
0,80
0,50
0,58
0,23
0,70
0,72
0,17
0,05
0,00
0,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

AM
2,53
3,48
4,02
4,07
3,73
3,92
4,22
3,60
3,78
2,62
2,55
2,67
1,95
1,65
1,93
1,85
1,08
1,32
1,03
0,90
1,23
1,33
1,28
1,37
0,32
0,18
0,20
0,48
0,15
0,28
0,10
0,17
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00

HO
1,90
2,33
2,53
2,47
2,63
2,82
2,73
2,63
2,55
2,37
2,33
2,22
1,97
1,58
1,92
1,83
1,20
2,03
0,87
0,92
1,23
0,82
1,08
1,22
0,18
0,00
0,00
0,28
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

6,58
8,98
9,10
10,15
7,67
8,03
10,62
7,88
9,00
8,00
7,65
6,98
4,27
3,45
5,43
5,35
2,92
3,78
2,70
2,32
3,05
2,38
3,07
3,30
0,67
0,23
0,20
0,95
0,15
0,28
0,10
0,17
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
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